
CLASSIFICA 1a CATEGORIA

2019

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

dom
enic

a 30
 g

iugno

sa
bato

 10
 a

gosto

sa
bato

 17
 a

gosto

m
erc

ole
dì 9

 o
tto

bre

TO
TA

LE

1 CIPRIANI STEFANO 30 42 36 108

2 ALESSANDRI COSTANZA 38 37 75

3 MARTINI CARLO 34 34 68

4 SBORGI MANRICO 42 42

5 BROGI ENZO 37 37

8 TESI LORENZO 35 35

9 YAO GUANGMING 35 35

10 FORCONI PIERO 32 32

11 HU XIAOHUA 32 32

12 GIOVANNINI GIANCARLO 30 30

13 MAROTTA ANDREA 29 29

14 TOSTI MAURIZIO 29 29

15 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0



CLASSIFICA 2a CATEGORIA

2019

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

dom
enic

a 30
 g

iugno

sa
bato

 10
 a

gosto

sa
bato

 17
 a

gosto

m
erc

ole
dì 9

 o
tto

bre

TO
TA

LE

1 LI YU 41 35 35 111

2 INNOCENTI ALBERTO 33 32 65

3 BAGNI RICCARDO 31 32 63

4 BALDACCI LEONARDO 28 34 62

5 BRUSCHI PAOLO 26 33 59

8 CIABATTI CARLO 26 33 59

9 CERBAI OSCAR 34 20 54

10 BIANCALANI PAOLO 38 38

11 RICCETTI LUIGI 38 38

12 VIGNI GIUSEPPE 38 38

13 SERGI LAPO 36 36

14 FEDI STEFANO 35 35

15 MAGRO GIUSEPPE 35 35

16 VAYR LILIAN 33 33

18 EMILIANI VEZIO 32 32

19 PAGNONCELLI STEFANO 32 32

20 GIACOBBE GAETANO 31 31

22 DRINGOLI GIANNI 29 29

24 PALMUCCI ROBERTO 28 28

26 BIGIARINI GUIDO 27 0 27

28 PESENTI PIERO LUIGI 25 25

32 SANTETTI FERDINANDO 21 21

34 TEMPESTINI MARCO 0 0

36 0

38 0

40 0

42 0

44 0

46 0

48 0

50 0



CLASSIFICA 3a CATEGORIA

2019

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

dom
enic

a 30
 g

iugno

sa
bato

 10
 a

gosto

sa
bato

 17
 a

gosto

m
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ole
dì 9

 o
tto

bre

TO
TA

LE

1 SALOMONI MARCO 35 30 30 95

2 HUYBEN MARC 31 36 67

3 CORTI MAURIZIO 35 28 63

4 SANESI SANDRA 31 32 63

5 GALLISTRU GIULIETTA 29 33 62

6 MULINACCI PAOLO GIUSEPPE 0 29 26 55

7 FRANCHI UMBERTO 25 29 54

8 NICODEMO GIUSEPPE 25 27 52

9 GODI ANDREA ROBERTO 29 22 51

10 ROMANO HAAS MARIE LUISE 21 27 0 48

11 NARDI PIERO 18 22 40

12 SANTI VIERI 35 35

13 ALBINI ENRICO 34 34

14 CARDOSO LAYNES ROBERTO 0 33 33

15 PIZZICORI FRANCO 33 33

16 LENZI PAOLA 32 32

17 MAIOLI MAURO 32 32

18 PELLEGRINI MATTIA 32 32

19 NESTI GUIDO GIOVANNI 31 31

20 CONTICELLI ANDREA 30 30

21 YAO GUANGCHOUN 30 30

22 VALDAMBRINI GIUSEPPE 29 29

23 CARLI ROSSELLA 28 28

24 BEVILACQUA FRANCO 27 27

25 LA MENDOLA STEFANO 27 27

26 MOSCA MASSIMO 26 0 26

27 SBORGI INNOCENTI COSETTA 26 26

28 SERGI LEONARDO 26 26

29 MONTEMURRO GUIDO 25 25

30 BERARDONO GENNARO 20 20

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0



37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

41 0

42 0

43 0

44 0

45 0



CLASSIFICA LADY

2019

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

dom
enic

a 30
 g

iugno

sa
bato
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 a
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sa
bato
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 a
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m
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ole
dì 9

 o
tto

bre

TO
TA

LE

1 ALESSANDRI COSTANZA 38 37 75

2 SANESI SANDRA 31 32 63

3 GALLISTRU GIULIETTA 29 33 62

4 ROMANO HAAS MARIE LUISE 21 27 0 48

5 VAYR LILIAN 33 33

6 LENZI PAOLA 32 32

7 CARLI ROSSELLA 28 28

8 SBORGI INNOCENTI COSETTA 26 26

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0



CLASSIFICA LORDO

2019

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

dom
enic

a 30
 g

iugno

sa
bato

 10
 a

gosto

sa
bato

 17
 a

gosto

m
erc

ole
dì 9

 o
tto

bre

TO
TA

LE

1 CIPRIANI STEFANO 24 33 28 85

2 LI YU 26 25 25 76

3 ALESSANDRI COSTANZA 31 30 61

4 MARTINI CARLO 30 30 60

5 SALOMONI MARCO 18 15 16 49

6 BAGNI RICCARDO 20 19 39

7 INNOCENTI ALBERTO 20 16 36

8 SBORGI MANRICO 36 36

9 BALDACCI LEONARDO 16 19 35

10 BRUSCHI PAOLO 13 18 31

11 HUYBEN MARC 12 18 30

12 YAO GUANGMING 30 30

13 TESI LORENZO 28 28

14 BROGI ENZO 27 27

15 CIABATTI CARLO 12 15 27

16 FORCONI PIERO 27 27

17 HU XIAOHUA 27 27

18 CERBAI OSCAR 18 8 26

19 CORTI MAURIZIO 15 11 26

20 RICCETTI LUIGI 22 22

21 SERGI LAPO 22 22

22 NICODEMO GIUSEPPE 10 11 21

23 VAYR LILIAN 21 21

24 BIANCALANI PAOLO 20 20

25 FEDI STEFANO 20 20

27 GALLISTRU GIULIETTA 9 11 20

28 MAROTTA ANDREA 20 20

29 MULINACCI PAOLO GIUSEPPE 0 11 9 20

30 TOSTI MAURIZIO 20 20

31 VIGNI GIUSEPPE 19 19

32 GIOVANNINI GIANCARLO 18 18

33 MAGRO GIUSEPPE 18 18

34 PALMUCCI ROBERTO 17 17

35 ROMANO HAAS MARIE LUISE 9 8 0 17

36 DRINGOLI GIANNI 16 16



37 PAGNONCELLI STEFANO 16 16

38 SANESI SANDRA 9 7 16

39 BIGIARINI GUIDO 15 0 15

40 EMILIANI VEZIO 14 14

41 PESENTI PIERO LUIGI 14 14

42 MAIOLI MAURO 13 13

43 ALBINI ENRICO 12 12

44 CARLI ROSSELLA 12 12

45 YAO GUANGCHOUN 12 12

46 CARDOSO LAYNES ROBERTO 0 11 11

47 GIACOBBE GAETANO 11 11

48 LA MENDOLA STEFANO 11 11

49 NARDI PIERO 5 6 11

50 NESTI GUIDO GIOVANNI 11 11

51 PIZZICORI FRANCO 11 11

53 GODI ANDREA ROBERTO 7 3 10

54 SANTI VIERI 10 10

55 CONTICELLI ANDREA 9 9

56 PELLEGRINI MATTIA 9 9

57 SANTETTI FERDINANDO 9 9

58 BEVILACQUA FRANCO 8 8

59 MOSCA MASSIMO 8 0 8

60 SERGI LEONARDO 8 8

61 FRANCHI UMBERTO 2 5 7

62 MONTEMURRO GUIDO 6 6

63 BERARDONO GENNARO 5 5

64 LENZI PAOLA 5 5

65 SBORGI INNOCENTI COSETTA 5 5

66 VALDAMBRINI GIUSEPPE 3 3

67 TEMPESTINI MARCO 0 0

68 0

69 0

70 0

71 0

72 0

73 0

74 0

75 0

76 0

77 0

78 0

79 0

80 0

81 0

82 0

83 0

84 0

85 0

86 0

87 0

88 0



89 0

90 0

91 0

92 0

93 0

94 0

95 0

96 0



CLASSIFICA SENIOR

2019

CIRCUITO 

N. 
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IM
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enic

a 30
 g
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sa
bato
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m
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ole
dì 9

 o
tto
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TO
TA

LE

1 CIPRIANI STEFANO 30 42 36 108

2 ALESSANDRI COSTANZA 38 37 75

3 MARTINI CARLO 34 34 68

4 HUYBEN MARC 31 36 67

5 SALOMONI MARCO 35 30 65

6 BAGNI RICCARDO 31 32 63

7 CORTI MAURIZIO 35 28 63

8 SANESI SANDRA 31 32 63

9 GALLISTRU GIULIETTA 29 33 62

10 BRUSCHI PAOLO 26 33 59

11 CIABATTI CARLO 26 33 59

12 MULINACCI PAOLO GIUSEPPE 0 29 26 55

13 CERBAI OSCAR 34 20 54

14 FRANCHI UMBERTO 25 29 54

15 GODI ANDREA ROBERTO 29 22 51

16 ROMANO HAAS MARIE LUISE 21 27 0 48

17 SBORGI MANRICO 42 42

18 NARDI PIERO 18 22 40

19 BIANCALANI PAOLO 38 38

20 RICCETTI LUIGI 38 38

21 VIGNI GIUSEPPE 38 38

22 BROGI ENZO 37 37

23 SERGI LAPO 36 36

24 FEDI STEFANO 35 35

25 MAGRO GIUSEPPE 35 35

26 ALBINI ENRICO 34 34

27 CARDOSO LAYNES ROBERTO 0 33 33

28 PIZZICORI FRANCO 33 33

29 VAYR LILIAN 33 33

30 EMILIANI VEZIO 32 32

31 FORCONI PIERO 32 32

32 LENZI PAOLA 32 32

33 MAIOLI MAURO 32 32

34 PAGNONCELLI STEFANO 32 32

35 GIACOBBE GAETANO 31 31



36 NESTI GUIDO GIOVANNI 31 31

37 GIOVANNINI GIANCARLO 30 30

38 TOSTI MAURIZIO 29 29

39 VALDAMBRINI GIUSEPPE 29 29

40 CARLI ROSSELLA 28 28

41 PALMUCCI ROBERTO 28 28

42 BIGIARINI GUIDO 27 0 27

43 LA MENDOLA STEFANO 27 27

44 SBORGI INNOCENTI COSETTA 26 26

45 SERGI LEONARDO 26 26

46 BEVILACQUA FRANCO 25 25

47 NICODEMO GIUSEPPE 25 25

48 PESENTI PIERO LUIGI 25 25

49 SANTETTI FERDINANDO 21 21

50 BERARDONO GENNARO 20 20
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